
Direction: Bargoed

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

C17 bus Time Schedule
Bargoed Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:40 AM - 5:15 PM

Tuesday 7:40 AM - 5:15 PM

Wednesday 7:40 AM - 5:15 PM

Thursday 7:40 AM - 5:15 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 7:40 AM - 5:15 PM

C17 bus Info
Direction: Bargoed
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 44 min
Line Summary:

The C17 bus line (Caerphilly - Bargoed via Llanbradach, Ystrad Mynach, Gelligaer) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:
(1) Bargoed: 7:40 AM - 5:15 PM(2) Caerphilly: 6:55 AM - 5:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest C17 bus station near you and find out when is the next C17 bus arriving.

C17 bus time schedule & line map

Caerphilly - Bargoed via Llanbradach, Ystrad Mynach,
Gelligaer

Get The AppC17

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9, Caerphilly

South Gate Square, Caerphilly

Castle Entrance, Caerphilly

The Piccadilly (Pontygwindy Road), Caerphilly

Kwikfit, Pontygwindy

The Green Lady, Pontygwindy

Asda, Pontygwindy

Pontygwindy Industrial Estate , Pontygwindy

Mountain View, Pwllypant

Coed Y Brain, Llanbradach

Lewis Terrace, Llanbradach

Llanbradach War Memorial, Llanbradach

Ffrwd Terrace, Llanbradach

Wingfield Hotel, Llanbradach

Victoria Street, Llanbradach

The Rise, Llanbradach

Dyffryn Business Park, Ystrad Mynach

The Coopers Arms, Ystrad Mynach

Ystrad Fawr Hospital, Ystrad Mynach

Ye Olde Royal Oak, Ystrad Mynach

Central Cafe, Ystrad Mynach

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/C17/29158011/4718105/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29158011%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_C17_Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_C17_Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer_Wales_View


Direction: Caerphilly

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

C17 bus Time Schedule
Caerphilly Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Pantycelyn Street Playground, Ystrad Mynach

Ystrad Mynach Station, Ystrad Mynach

Tredomen Business Park, Tredomen

Duffryn Street, Penallta

Old Colliery, Penallta

Pen-Y-Bryn Terrace, Penybryn

The Fox And Hounds, Penybryn

Brynheulog Street, Penybryn

Gelli-Wen Street, Penybryn

Heol Catwg Junction, Gelligaer

Heol Catwg, Gelligaer

St Cattwg's Avenue, Gelligaer

Gelligaer Community Centre, Gelligaer

Penywrlod, Gelligaer

Rectory Road, Gelligaer

Harp Inn, Gelligaer

Glyngaer Road, Glyn-Gaer

Duffryn Park, Penpedairheol

Berllanllwyd Street, Penpedairheol

The Square, Glan-Y-Nant

Lewis School, Glan-Y-Nant

Gwerthonor Place, Gilfach

The Gwerthonor, Gilfach

Gilfach Workingmen's Club, Gilfach

Capel Hotel, Gilfach

Parc Hotel, Gilfach

Hanbury Square, Bargoed

Royal Square, Bargoed

Bargoed Interchange Stand 5, Bargoed

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/C17/29158011/4718105/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/C17/29158011/5544963/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer


Monday 6:55 AM - 5:10 PM

Tuesday 6:55 AM - 5:10 PM

Wednesday 6:55 AM - 5:10 PM

Thursday 6:55 AM - 5:10 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 6:55 AM - 5:10 PM

C17 bus Info
Direction: Caerphilly
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Hanbury Square, Bargoed

Royal Square, Bargoed

Bargoed Interchange Stand 5, Bargoed

Capel Hotel, Gilfach

Gilfach Workingmen's Club, Gilfach

The Gwerthonor, Gilfach

Gwerthonor Place, Gilfach

Mamgu Statue, Glan-Y-Nant

Llwyn Onn, Penpedairheol

Plough And Harrow, Penpedairheol

Duffryn Park, Penpedairheol

Glyn-Gaer Road, Glyn-Gaer

The Rectory, Gelligaer

Gelligaer Community Centre, Gelligaer

St Cattwg's Avenue, Gelligaer

Heol Catwg, Gelligaer

Gelli-Wen Street, Penybryn

Brynheulog Street, Penybryn

The Fox And Hounds, Penybryn

Pen-Y-Bryn Terrace, Penybryn

Old Colliery, Penallta

Duffryn Street, Penallta

Ystrad Mynach Station, Ystrad Mynach

Pantycelyn Street Playground, Ystrad Mynach

The Beech Tree, Ystrad Mynach

Siloh Chapel, Ystrad Mynach

Ye Olde Royal Oak, Ystrad Mynach

Ystrad Fawr Hospital, Ystrad Mynach

The Coopers Arms, Ystrad Mynach

Dyffryn Business Park, Ystrad Mynach

The Rise, Llanbradach

Heol Ty Gwyn, Llanbradach

Wingfield Hotel, Llanbradach

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/C17/29158011/5544963/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer


C17 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Ffrwd Terrace, Llanbradach

Llanbradach War Memorial, Llanbradach

Llanbradach Post Office, Llanbradach

Coed Y Brain, Llanbradach

Cedar Tree, Pwllypant

Pontygwindy Industrial Estate , Pontygwindy

Pontygwindy Inn, Pontygwindy

The Green Lady, Pontygwindy

Virginia View, Pontygwindy

The Piccadilly (Pontygwindy Road), Caerphilly

Castle Court Bandstand, Caerphilly

Caerphilly Library / the Twyn, Caerphilly

Caerphilly Interchange Stand 9, Caerphilly

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/C17/29158011/4718105/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842443-29158011&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29158011%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_C17_Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_C17_Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer_Wales_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caerphilly%20-%20Bargoed%20via%20Llanbradach%2C%20Ystrad%20Mynach%2C%20Gelligaer&lang=en

